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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Bishop296
HGC JCC

9.250 9.600 9.5759.425 37.850
6 1 2 5 1 

1 

Mia Sanchez337
Reflex

9.625 9.450 9.6758.675 37.425
1 3 10 3 2T

2T

Riley Goodson310
Iron Cross

9.375 9.275 9.3259.450 37.425
4 5 1 7 2T

2T

Ryann Winfield340
Reflex

9.525 9.125 9.4509.300 37.400
2 6 3 6 4 

4 

Sophia Buckalew258
Discover

9.300 9.050 9.8009.100 37.250
5 8 6 1 5 

5 

Sophia Szalkowski293
HGA

9.400 8.700 9.7259.225 37.050
3 11 5 2 6 

6 

Galilea Guerra342
TAAG

8.900 9.325 9.6508.975 36.850
11T 4 7 4 7 

7 

Morgan Bobinger318
Olympic Dreams TX

9.000 9.500 9.3008.425 36.225
8T 2 13 8T 8 

8 

Elisha Rabley292
HGA

9.000 8.850 9.0508.850 35.750
8T 9 8T 10 9 

9 

Chelsey Johnson313
Iron Cross

8.850 9.100 8.9258.550 35.425
14 7 11T 11 10 

10 

Taher Evers298
HGC JCC

8.300 8.025 9.3009.275 34.900
16 13 4 8T 11 

11 

Daisy Mitchell242
Acrofit

9.000 7.750 8.9008.550 34.200
8T 14 11T 12T 12 

12 

Alexandra Rarick244
Acrofit

8.900 8.150 8.3507.900 33.300
11T 12 15 15 13 

13 

Kaleigh Rodriguez-Yeagy306
Houston Elite

8.900 6.700 8.6758.850 33.125
11T 16 8T 14 14 

14 

Kaelyn Simoneau249
All American TX

8.450 7.325 8.9008.375 33.050
15 15 14 12T 15 

15 

Caitlin Willis207
Olympic Dreams TX

9.050 8.775 8.2756.700 32.800
7 10 16 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Stars Gymnastics - A shly  Baker


